
 

ICED DRINKS

ICED LATTE

COLD BREW

ICED MILK

Milk, Espresso, Ice, Flavor of Choice

Cold Brew, Ice, Water

Milk, Ice

$5.50

$5.25

$3.50$2.00

16 oz
1 Espresso Shot

16 oz

16 oz
Single Flavor

16 oz
Regular

24 oz
2 Espresso Shots

24 oz

Additional 
Flavor (Each)

$6.00

$5.75

$1.50

ICED / FRAPPÉ
Milk, Cold Brew, Ice, Flavor of Choice

$5.50
16 oz

2oz Cold Brew

$6.00

SPECIALTY ICED DRINKS
BROOKE’S SPECIALTY COFFEE

6 oz Cold Brew, 2 Shots of Espresso, White Chocolate Caramel, Half & Half
Available in Sugar Free 

24 oz
ONLY

$8.50

DUCHESS
3 Shots of Espresso, Macadamia Nut, Half & Half, Skim Milk

CHOICE OF FLAVORS:  White Chocolate, Dark Chocolate, Caramel
24 oz
ONLY

$7.00

MEXICAN MOCHA
Cold Brew, Dark Chocolate, Cinnamon, Cayenne, Half & Half 24 oz

ONLY

$7.00

MULE
5 Shots of Espresso, Irish Cream, Half & Half 24 oz

ONLY

$9.00

STOUT
Heavy Whipping Cream, Vanilla, 4 Shots of Espresso, Flavor of Choice 24 oz

ONLY

$8.50

KID’S SNOFFEE (COFFEE-FREE)
White Chocolate, Caramel, Ice, Milk 16 oz

ONLY

$5.25W5PHARMACY.COM

LATTE

AMERICANO

ESPRESSO

BREWED

HOT CHOCOLATE

Espresso, Steamed   Milk, Flavor of Choice
$4.75

$2.25

$1.50

$4.25$3.75

12 oz  |  1 shot

1 shot

1 shot

16 oz12 oz

$5.25

$2.75

$2.00

$4.75

16 oz  |  2 shots

2 shots

2 shots

20 oz

$5.75

$3.25

$2.50

$24.00

20 oz  |  3 shots

3 shots

3 shots

96 oz

HOT DRINKS

HOT/ICED CUSTOMIZATIONS

Butter Rum*
Caramel*

Caramel Mocha*
Dulce de Leche

Hazelnut*

Irish Cream
Mocha*

Peppermint
Pumpkin
Vanilla*

Flavors subject to seasonal availability

FLAVORS
Whole        2%        Skim

MILKS

EXTRAS
Additional Flavor
Extra Espresso Shot
Cold Foam (Any Flavor)
Splash of Milk

$0.75
$0.75
$1.50
$0.50

MILK ALTERNATIVES
Soy, Almond, Oat
Heavy Cream, Half & Half, Coconut $1.50

24 oz
4 oz Cold Brew

$1.25

96 oz20 oz
 $3.25     $18.00

16 oz
$2.75

12 oz
$2.25

White Chocolate*

White Chocolate Caramel*

Simple Syrup*

* Also available in Sugar Free

Espresso & Water (additional charge for Milk)

Mocha, Steamed Milk

MONDAY - FRIDAY: 7am - 6pm | SATURDAY: 9am - 1pm | SUNDAY: CLOSED



TEAS
$3.00

16 oz 24 oz 
$3.50

Additional for 
up to 3 flavors 

$1.25
Grapefruit

Green Apple
Honey
Lemon

Mango
TEA FLAVOR OPTIONS

CHAI TEA OPTIONS
Extra Chai Pump (each) $0.75

ALOE ADD-IN $0.75

$0.75

CHAI TEA LATTE

SWEET OR UNSWEET

ICED CHAI TEA

$4.75
12 oz

$5.25

$5.50

16 oz

16 oz

$5.75

$6.00

20 oz

24 oz

TEX JORGE$5.25 $5.50

SMOOTHIES $5.50
16 oz 24 oz 

$6.50

Banana
Cherry Pomegranate

Chocolate
Chocolate (Sugar Free)

Chocolate Banana
Chocolate Peanut Butter

Chocolate Piña Colada
Chocolate Strawberry

Mango Peach
Mocha 

Mocha Peanut Butter
Orange

Passion Fruit Orange Guava
Piña Colada
Raspberry
Strawberry

Strawberry Banana
Triple Berry

SMOOTHIE FLAVOR OPTIONS

Peanut Butter + GranolaFiber + Metabolism boost

Energy + Multivitamin Creatine + 20 grams of Protein

VALUE STACKS (ADD-IN COMBOS)
Stay FullTrim 'n Tone

Recharge Mega Gainer

$2.00$1.00

$1.00 $1.50

ESSENTIAL ADD-INSSMOOTHIE ADD-INS
Espresso (per shot)

Peanut Butter

Milk

Granola

Heavy Whipping Cream

Mocha

Extra Flavor (per flavor)

Glutamine $0.75$0.75

Creatine $0.75$1.50

Veggie Superfood $0.75
$1.00

Multivitamin $0.75$1.50

Fiber $0.75
$1.50

$1.50

Energy Boost $0.75$1.50

Metabolism Boost $0.75
$1.00

BCAAs $0.75$1.25

20 grams of Vanilla Protein, Ice, Flavor of Choice, Water, 1 Essential Add-in

Extra Scoop of Vanilla Protein

Substitute Chocolate Protein

24 oz

24 oz
ONLY

$4.75

$0.75

Strawberry

Triple Berry

16 oz

Peach

$3.50 $4.50

make it Dirty (each shot)

Immunity Boost

Jalapeño

Lemon

Raspberry Pomegranate

$0.75

TEXAS CHEETERS

REFRESHER ADD-INS

REFRESHER FLAVOR OPTIONS
Dragonfruit

Made with Dragon Fruit, Piña Colada, Lemon, Dragon Fruit Pieces

Energy Boost

ORIGINAL

SPECIALTY PINK DRAGON COLADA REFRESHER

REFRESHERS




